Salary Data

Superintendent/
Principal
Maximum
Average
Minimum

Teachers
Maximum
Average
Minimum

Best Practice Salary Data
Walden Green Montessori

2011-2012

$72,802
$72,802
$72,802

$47,597
$39,799
$32,000

2012-2013

$88,400
$88,400
$88,400

$48.,024
$40,012
$32,000

2013-2014

$91,000
$91,000
$91,000

$55,643
$43.215
$32,000

2014-2015

$91,000
$91,000
$91,000

$57,500
$51,349
$38,500



