Best Practice Salary Data Walden Green Montessori

Salary Data	2011-2012	2012-2013	2013-2014	2014-2015
Superintendent/				
Principal				
Maximum	\$72,802	\$88,400	\$91,000	\$91,000
Average	\$72,802	\$88,400	\$91,000	\$91,000
Minimum	\$72,802	\$88,400	\$91,000	\$91,000
Teachers				
Maximum	\$47,597	\$48,024	\$55,643	\$57,500
Average	\$39,799	\$40,012	\$43,215	\$51,349
Minimum	\$32,000	\$32,000	\$32,000	\$38,500